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"S‘(i:‘hoolls (Faculties and Institutes)

Programmes (Undergr, Integr Master, Master and Doctorate Degree)
Integrated Master degrees (1st and 2nd cycles)

Master degree (2nd cycle)

Doctoral degree (3rd cycle)

Number of Students Enrolled - 2014 /15

Undergrad students and Integrated Master students (1st + 2nd cycle)
Master students (2nd cycle)

Doctorate students (3rd cycle)

Others (Specializations)

Papers Published in 2013

Annual Budget 2014
State Budget

Private Revenues
Academic Staff (31 dez 2012

18

101
220
120

48.147

35.318
8.201
4.006
541

4.642

316 M€
167 M€
48%
3.422
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- No. 3 places, 10 months each
- Open to the Master Degree in Ingegneria Elettrica
Objectives: study, master degree (thesis of laurea)
- Teaching languages:
- For Master: required B2 level of Portughese
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Instituto Superior Técnico was founded on 23rd
May 1911 by Alfredo Bensaude

Técnico has approximately 11.500 students
enrolled.

Largest school of Architecture, Science and
Technology in Portugal

Useful link:

https://tecnico.ulisboa.pt/en/about-
tecnico/

Exchange Responsible:

Carlo Alberto Nucci
carloalberto.nucci@unibo.it

Mandatory interview
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